
Mooncollection  // Teak
Design  Cristian Visentin

Una proposta dallo stile elegante, caratterizzata dal colore del legno teak naturale e 
dalla corda intrecciata, che ne esalta l’aspetto naturale ed artigianale. Una collezione 
di tavoli, divani e sedie che traggono ispirazione dalle forme sinuose della luna. Una 
struttura affusolata concepita per sostenere e avvolgere sedute  comode e spaziose 
che rendono la collezione Moon un accessorio indispensabile per godere di piacevoli 

momenti di relax creando ambienti  unici e lussuosi.

A collection that skillfully highlights both natural and artisan features, thanks to 
the warmth of wood (natural teak) and the woven rope. A collection of tables, so-
fas and chairs whose lines draw inspiration from the sinuous forms of the moon. A 
slender frame conceived to support and envelope an elegant and comfortable sea-
ting shell that makes Moon collection an indispensable furniture to live a relaxing 

moments creating a  unique and luxury.
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bar stool
natural teak frame
rope in beige colour
leaf bar table
mokka colour frame
top vitter stone finishing in corten colour

Mooncollection
// teak
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sofa, coffee table
natural teak frame
rope in grey colour

hpl table top

Mooncollection
// teak
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L9

H1

C12T7

L9

L9

L9

L9

L9

L9

C12

C12

R12

R12

L9 H1

R31

R31

dove

R12 R31

Width Depth Height

cm 45 45 31

inch 17,7 17,7 12,2

Width Depth Height

cm 110 60 31

inch 43,3 23,6 12,2

Width Depth Height

cm 110 60 31

inch 43,3 23,6 12,2

Finishing

Mooncollection // Teak
Design Cristian Visentin

Textilene

Hpl table top

Synthetic ropes

Cushions fabric

Wood frame

natural teak

black grey

grey

grey

LIVING ARMCHAIR / CODE: MONTEKPL

SOFA / CODE: MONTEKDIV
20,0

11,0

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

1.39 mc

0.58 mc

COFFEE TABLE 45X45 / CODE: MONTEKTC45

COFFEE TABLE 110X60 / CODE: MONTEKTC110

COFFEE TABLE / CODE: MONTEKTC
21,0

12,0

4,5

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

0.34 mc

0.34 mc

0.12 mc

C88

mèlange grey

C88

C88

Width Depth Height H. armest H. cushion

cm 184 72 67 37 10

inch 72,4 28,3 26,4 14,6 3,9

Width Depth Height H. armest H. cushion

cm 84 72 67 37 10

inch 33,1 28,3 26,4 14,6 3,9
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L9L9

L9

T7

H1

H1

DINING CHAIR / CODE: MONTEKSP

BAR STOOL / CODE: MONTEKSGA

L9

L9

L9

L9

L9

L9

R12

R12

R12

R31

R31

R31

L9

L9

L9

L9 L9C12

R12 R31

15,0 0.64 mcKG47,0

40,0

36,0

60,0

49,0

0.42 mc

0.46 mc

0.42 mc

0.58 mc

0.68 mc

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

unit 1unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

DINING TABLE 200X100 / CODE: MONTEKTP200

DINING TABLE 260X110 / CODE: MONTEKTP260

DINING TABLE 260X110 wood top / CODE: MONTEKTP260

DINING ARMCHAIR / CODE: MONTEKPPZ

SUNBED / CODE: MONTEKLET

DINING TABLE 150X150 wood top / CODE: MONTEKTP150

DINING TABLE 200X100 wood top / CODE: MONTEKTP200

DAYBED / CODE: MONTEKBED
30,0

6,0

5,0

6,5

unit 1

unit 2

unit 2

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

2.00 mc

0.64 mc

0.50 mc

0.52 mc

C88

x10

x10

x8

x8

x8

Width Depth Height

cm 150 150 76

inch 59,1 59,1 29,9

Width Depth Height

cm 200 100 76

inch 78,7 39,4 29,9

Width Depth Height

cm 260 110 76

inch 102,4 43,3 29,9

Width Depth Height

cm 200 100 76

inch 78,7 39,4 29,9

Width Depth Height

cm 260 110 76

inch 102,4 43,3 29,9

Width Depth Height

cm 200 75 28

inch 78,7 29,5 11,0

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 171 153 68 37 10

inch 67,3 60,2 26,8 14,6 3,9

Width Depth Height H. seat

cm 68 55 78 45

inch 26,8 21,7 30,7 17,7

Width Depth Height H. seat

cm 62 56 75 45

inch 24,4 22,0 29,5 17,7

Width Depth Height H. seat

cm 56 58 107 74

inch 22,0 22,8 42,1 29,1
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